Bus

Long Distance Trains 91N

Direction
Amsterdam Centraal — Wien Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Centraal

Amersfoort Centraal

Deventer

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Passau Hbf

Wels Hbf

Linz Hbf

St Polten Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Go to website

Route schedule
Amsterdam Centraal — Wien Hauptbahnhof

Monday 19:00
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday -
Friday -
Saturday 19:00

Sunday 19:00

Route info

Direction: Amsterdam Centraal
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 14 hour 17 min

Oldenburg
Aetan Bremen
Zwalle pene R Be;lin

Haarlem Walfshurg
Qsnabriick

Ne Hannover Patsdam

e

DenHaag Arnherm MU= Bielefeld Anhaft
ddelburg EindHover E
Eindhoven A Leipzig = Che
e A8 Deutschland :
5 eutschlanc
Vigarideren Disseldorf e ; =
; Aachen- " gann 2 gl
Belgie - Chemnitz
Wions Bﬂ_.'lglq ue/ Koblenz ]
Belgien
Frankfurtam
Letzebuerg Main
Plzen
Mannheim
Reims Saarbricken
Karlsruhe
Freiburg
im Breisgau Sherosterreic]
Basel = Salzburg
Zrich
= Besangan o
Crha 2f -
Schweiz @ OpenStreetMap contributors

ikniscalSvizraral

® 91N BusMaps

Cot


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Bruxelles Midi

9 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Beuel Bf

Ko6ln Ehrenfeld Bf Ehrenfeld

Aachen, Hbf

Liége-Guillemins

Bruxelles-Nord

Bruxelles Midi

Route schedule
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Bruxelles Midi

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 47 min

04:09

04:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction
Bruxelles Midi — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Bruxelles Midi

Bruxelles-Nord

Liége-Guillemins

Aachen, Hbf

Ko6ln Ehrenfeld Bf Ehrenfeld

Bonn Beuel Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Bruxelles Midi — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bruxelles Midi
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 14 hour 9 min

19:07

19:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction
Bruxelles Midi — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Bruxelles Midi

Bruxelles-Nord

Liége-Guillemins

Aachen, Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Bruxelles Midi — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bruxelles Midi
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 14 hour 44 min

18:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Wien Hauptbahnhof Hamburg-Altona — Wien Hauptbahnhof
15 stops Monday 04:08-19:56
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:08-19:56
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday 04:19-19:56
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 04:08-19:56
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday 04:08-19:56
Hannover Hauptbahnhof
Géttingen Saturday 04:08-19:56
Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 04:08-19:56
Wirzburg Hbf

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 15

Regensburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 13 hour 21 min
Passau Hbf
Wels Hbf
Linz Hbf
St Pélten Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wien Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction Route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona Wien Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Wien Hauptbahnhof .

Wednesday 25:42
Wien Meidling

Thursday —
St Pélten Hauptbahnhof

Friday 19:35
Linz Hbf
Wels Hbf Saturday 25:55-19:35
Passau Hbf Sunday -
Regensburg Hbf )

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 15

Wirzburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 13 hour 33 min
Gottingen
Hannover Hauptbahnhof
Hamburg-Harburg
Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Wien Hauptbahnhof Hamburg-Altona — Wien Hauptbahnhof
14 stops Monday 19:56
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:56
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday 19:56
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 19:56
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday 19:56
Hannover Hauptbahnhof
Géttingen Saturday 19:56
Wiirzburg Hbf Sunday 19:56
Nurnberg Hbf

Route info
Regensburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 14
Passau Hbf

Trip Duration: 14 hour 13 min
Wels Hbf
Linz Hbf

St Polten Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wien Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction Route schedule

Utrecht Centraal — Wien Hauptbahnhof Utrecht Centraal — Wien Hauptbahnhof
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Utrecht Centraal

Wednesday -
Arnhem Centraal

Thursday -
Dortmund Hbf

Friday -
Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshéhe
Wiirzburg Hbf Saturday 19:33
Nurnberg Hbf Sunday 19:33
Regensburg Hbf )

Route info
Passau Hbf Direction: Utrecht Centraal

Stops: 13
Wels Hbf

Trip Duration: 13 hour 44 min
Linz Hbf

St Poélten Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wien Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Bruxelles Midi

14 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Beuel Bf

Koln Ehrenfeld Bf Ehrenfeld

Aachen, Hbf

Liege-Guillemins

Bruxelles-Nord

Bruxelles Midi

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Bruxelles Midi

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 13 hour 38 min

04:09

20:18

20:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction
Bruxelles Midi — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Bruxelles Midi

Bruxelles-Nord

Liége-Guillemins

Aachen, Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Bonn Beuel Bf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Bruxelles Midi — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bruxelles Midi
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 14 hour 44 min

18:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction
Amsterdam Centraal — Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Centraal

Amersfoort Centraal

Deventer

Dortmund Hbf

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Rosenheim

Kufstein

Wérgl Hbf

Jenbach

Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Amsterdam Centraal — Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Amsterdam Centraal
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 14 hour 14 min

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Wien Hauptbahnhof Hamburg-Altona — Wien Hauptbahnhof
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:56
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday 19:56
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 19:56
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday 19:56
Hannover Hauptbahnhof
Géttingen Saturday 19:56
Wiirzburg Hbf Sunday -
Nurnberg Hbf

Route info
Regensburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 14
Passau Hbf

Trip Duration: 14 hour 13 min
Wels Hbf
Linz Hbf

St Polten Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wien Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction

Amsterdam Centraal — Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Centraal

Amersfoort Centraal

Deventer

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshodhe

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Rosenheim

Kufstein

Wérgl Hbf

Jenbach

Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Amsterdam Centraal — Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Amsterdam Centraal
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 14 hour 14 min

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00-18:49


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim,

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 6 hour 51 min

Hauptbahnhof

20:18

20:18

20:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof Hamburg-Altona — Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof
15 stops Monday 19:56-20:23
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:56-20:23
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday 19:56-20:23
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 19:56-20:23
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday 19:56-20:23
Hannover Hauptbahnhof
Géttingen Saturday 19:56-20:23
Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 19:56-20:23
Wirzburg Hbf

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 15

Augsburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 13 hour 18 min
Minchen Hbf
Rosenheim
Kufstein
Worgl Hbf

Jenbach

Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stidbahnhof

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 6 hour 53 min

+1
26:23

+1
26:23

+1
26:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction Route schedule

Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona
16 stops Monday 20:46
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:46
Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 20:46
Jenbach

Thursday 20:46
Worgl Hbf

Friday 20:46
Kufstein
Rosenheim Saturday 20:46
Miinchen Hbf Sunday 20:46
Augsburg Hbf )

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 16

Wirzburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 12 hour 20 min
Kassel Bahnhof WilhelImshohe
Géttingen
Hannover Hauptbahnhof
Hamburg-Harburg
Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction Route schedule

Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona
16 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Jenbach

Thursday -
Worgl Hbf

Friday -
Kufstein
Rosenheim Saturday B
Miinchen Hbf Sunday 20:46
Augsburg Hbf )

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 16

Wirzburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 12 hour 20 min
Kassel Bahnhof WilhelImshohe
Géttingen
Hannover Hauptbahnhof
Hamburg-Harburg
Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction Route schedule

Utrecht Centraal — Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof Utrecht Centraal — Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Utrecht Centraal

Wednesday -
Arnhem Centraal

Thursday -
Dortmund Hbf

Friday -
Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshéhe
Wiirzburg Hbf Saturday 19:33
Nurnberg Hbf Sunday 19:33
Augsburg Hbf )

Route info
Miinchen Hbf Direction: Utrecht Centraal

. Stops: 13

Rosenheim

Trip Duration: 13 hour 41 min
Kufstein
Worgl Hbf
Jenbach

Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Wien Hauptbahnhof Hamburg-Altona — Wien Hauptbahnhof
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday -
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday -
Hannover Hauptbahnhof
Géttingen Saturday 19:56
Wiirzburg Hbf Sunday -
Nurnberg Hbf

Route info
Regensburg Hbf Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 14
Passau Hbf

Trip Duration: 13 hour 21 min
Wels Hbf
Linz Hbf

St Polten Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wien Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction
Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof — Deventer

13 stops

Open route schedule

Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

Jenbach

Wérgl Hbf

Kufstein

Rosenheim

Minchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Deventer

Route schedule
Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof — Deventer

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 20:46

Route info

Direction: Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 11 hour 48 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction
Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof — Utrecht Centraal

14 stops

Open route schedule

Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

Jenbach

Wérgl Hbf

Kufstein

Rosenheim

Minchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Dortmund Hbf

Essen Hbf

Arnhem Centraal

Utrecht Centraal

Route schedule
Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof — Utrecht Centraal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 12 hour 35 min

20:46

20:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Bruxelles Midi

13 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Hbf

Aachen, Hbf

Liége-Guillemins

Bruxelles-Nord

Bruxelles Midi

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Bruxelles Midi

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 14 hour 9 min

20:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction

Wien Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona

16 stops

Open route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

St Pélten Hauptbahnhof

Linz Hbf

Wels Hbf

Passau Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Géttingen

Hannover Hauptbahnhof

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 12 hour 56 min

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction
Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof — Deventer

13 stops

Open route schedule

Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

Jenbach

Wérgl Hbf

Kufstein

Rosenheim

Minchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Dortmund Hbf

Essen Hbf

Deventer

Route schedule
Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof — Deventer

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 11 hour 48 min

20:46

20:46

20:46

20:46

20:46

20:46

20:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction

Amsterdam Centraal — Wien Hauptbahnhof

14 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Centraal

Amersfoort Centraal

Deventer

Dortmund Hbf

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshohe

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Passau Hbf

Wels Hbf

Linz Hbf

St Polten Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Amsterdam Centraal — Wien Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Amsterdam Centraal
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 14 hour 17 min

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction

Amsterdam Centraal — Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Centraal

Amersfoort Centraal

Deventer

Essen Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshodhe

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Rosenheim

Kufstein

Wérgl Hbf

Jenbach

Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Amsterdam Centraal — Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Amsterdam Centraal
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 14 hour 14 min

19:00

19:00

19:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Bruxelles Midi

13 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Beuel Bf

Aachen, Hbf

Liége-Guillemins

Bruxelles-Nord

Bruxelles Midi

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Bruxelles Midi

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 13 hour 38 min

20:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction

Wien Hauptbahnhof — Deventer

13 stops

Open route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

St Pélten Hauptbahnhof

Linz Hbf

Wels Hbf

Passau Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Dortmund Hbf

Essen Hbf

Deventer

Route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof — Deventer

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 12 hour 24 min

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction

Amsterdam Centraal — Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

15 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Centraal

Amersfoort Centraal

Deventer

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshodhe

Wirzburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Rosenheim

Kufstein

Wérgl Hbf

Jenbach

Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Amsterdam Centraal — Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Amsterdam Centraal
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 14 hour 14 min

19:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction

Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof — Amersfoort Centraal

14 stops

Open route schedule

Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof

Jenbach

Wérgl Hbf

Kufstein

Rosenheim

Minchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Deventer

Amersfoort Centraal

Route schedule
Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof — Amersfoort Centraal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 12 hour 27 min

20:46

20:46

20:46

20:46

20:46

20:46

20:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Utrecht Centraal

14 stops

Open route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

St Pélten Hauptbahnhof

Linz Hbf

Wels Hbf

Passau Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Dortmund Hbf

Essen Hbf

Arnhem Centraal

Utrecht Centraal

Route schedule
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Utrecht Centraal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 13 hour 11 min

19:35

19:35

19:35

19:35

19:35-20:10

19:35-20:10

19:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Wien Hauptbahnhof Nurnberg Hbf — Wien Hauptbahnhof
8 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday -
Regensburg Hbf

Thursday -
Passau Hbf

Friday -
Wels Hbf
Linz Hbf Saturday -
St Pélten Hauptbahnhof Sunday 04.08
Wien Meidling

Route info
Wien Hauptbahnhof Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 9 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction Route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona Wien Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Wien Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Wien Meidling

Thursday -
St Pélten Hauptbahnhof

Friday -
Linz Hbf

+1

Wels Hbf Saturday 19:35-01:42
Passau Hbf Sunday -
Regensburg Hbf )

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 15

Wirzburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 13 hour 33 min
Gottingen
Hannover Hauptbahnhof
Hamburg-Harburg
Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction

Wien Hauptbahnhof — Amersfoort Centraal

14 stops

Open route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

St Pélten Hauptbahnhof

Linz Hbf

Wels Hbf

Passau Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Wirzburg Hbf

Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshdhe

Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Deventer

Amersfoort Centraal

Route schedule
Wien Hauptbahnhof — Amersfoort Centraal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 13 hour 3 min

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction Route schedule

Wien Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona Wien Hauptbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona
15 stops Monday 19:35-01:42"
Open route schedule ;
Tuesday 19:35:01:42"
Wien Hauptbahnhof 1
Wednesday 19:35-01:42
Wien Meidling
Thursday 19:35-01 :42+1
St Pélten Hauptbahnhof
Friday 19:35.01:42"
Linz Hbf
Wels Hbf Saturday -
+1
Passau Hbf Sunday 19:35-01:42
Regensburg Hbf )
Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Wien Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 15

Wirzburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 13 hour 31 min
Gottingen
Hannover Hauptbahnhof
Hamburg-Harburg
Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction
Bruxelles Midi — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

13 stops

Open route schedule

Bruxelles Midi

Bruxelles-Nord

Liége-Guillemins

Aachen, Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Erfurt Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Bruxelles Midi — S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bruxelles Midi
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 14 hour 9 min

19:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Bruxelles Midi

8 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Hbf

Aachen, Hbf

Liege-Guillemins

Bruxelles-Nord

Bruxelles Midi

Route schedule
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Bruxelles Midi

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 6 hour 18 min

04:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Bruxelles Midi

13 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Erfurt Hbf

Frankfurt (Main) Stdbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Mainz, Hauptbahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Hbf

Aachen, Hbf

Liége-Guillemins

Bruxelles-Nord

Bruxelles Midi

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Bruxelles Midi

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 13 hour 38 min

20:18

04:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

Direction Route schedule

Amsterdam Centraal — Wien Hauptbahnhof Amsterdam Centraal — Wien Hauptbahnhof
15 stops Monday 19:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:00
Amsterdam Centraal

Wednesday 19:00
Amersfoort Centraal

Thursday 19:00
Deventer

Friday 19:00
Minster Hauptbahnhof
Hamm (Westf), Hauptbahnhof Saturday 19:00
Kassel Bahnhof Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 19:36-19:00
Wirzburg Hbf

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Amsterdam Centraal

Stops: 15

Regensburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 14 hour 17 min

Passau Hbf

Wels Hbf

Linz Hbf

St Pélten Hauptbahnhof

Wien Meidling

Wien Hauptbahnhof

91N Long Distance Trains time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Hamburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-21

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-91N-3928749550-4117025252

